
 

THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE 

ADVANCEMENT OF PHILOSOPHY & 

PSYCHIATRY 

 

SIXTEENTH ANNUAL MEETING 

May 1 & 2, 2004 

The Sheraton New York Hotel & Towers 

New York, New York USA 



  

SATURDAY, MAY 1, 2004 
Versailles Ballroom, Second Floor 

9:15     --     WELCOME  --  Jerome Kroll, President, AAPP     

 

 

SESSION I 
Moderator  –   James Phillips 
  
9:30     --     Truth-Telling And The Psychological Management Of Rage  --  
Peter Zachar 
   
10:15   --     How Much Truth And How Much Reconciliation? 
                    A Patient Wrestles With The Demons of Her Past  --  Deborah 

Spitz 
 

11:00   --     BREAK 

 

11:15   --     KEYNOTE ADDRESS  --  Forgiveness Beyond Virtue And The 
Law  
                     --  Mary Rawlinson 
 

 

12:45   --     LUNCH BREAK 

  

SESSION II 
Moderator  –   Christa Kruger 
 

2:00     --     When Philosophical Assumptions Matter: Mapping The 
Relation Between 
                     Procedure And Goals For Three Truth And Reconciliation 
Commissions  --  Allison Mitchell 
 

2:45     --     Is Reconciliation Possible Without Truth? Reviewing The 
Butterfly Garden Project 
                     In Sri Lanka  --  Jennifer Hansen & Raj Ramanthapillai 

 

3:30     --     BREAK 

 

3:45     --     Political Reconciliation And Truth-Telling  --  Colleen Murphy 

 

4:30     --     ADJOURN 



SUNDAY, MAY 2, 2004 

9:00     --     WELCOME  --  Jerome L. Kroll, President, AAPP 

 

 

SESSION III 
Moderator  –   Sidney Bloch 
 

9:30     --     Trauma, Temporality And The Redressive Community  --  
Jeffrey Prager 
 

10:15   --     Forgiveness: A Critical Appraisal Of Concepts And Research 
Findings, 
                     And A Proposal For A Relational Model  --  Peter Verhagen 
 

11:00   --     BREAK 

 

11:15   --     KEYNOTE ADDRESS  --  Forgiveness And Therapy:  
                     The Context And The Conflict  --  Sharon Lamb 

 

12:45   --     LUNCH BREAK 

  

SESSION IV 
Moderator - Michael Westerman 

2:00     --     Truth, Identity, And Counter Stories  --  Christian Perring 
 

2:45     --     Positive Psychology And The Tragic View Of Life As 
Exemplified 
                     In The Truth And Reconciliation Process  --  Arthur Auerbach 

 

3:30     --     BREAK 

 

3:45     --     Elements Of A Phenomenology Of Evil And Reconciliation  --  
Gerrit Glas 
 

4:30     --     ADJOURN 

  

PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS 
 
Arthur Auerbach, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, University of Pennsylvania Medical Center, 

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, auerpsyc@mail.med.upenn.edu 



 

Sidney Bloch, M.D., Ph.D., Department of Psychiatry and Centre for the Study of Health and 

Society, University of Melbourne, St. Vincent's Hospital, Fitzroy, Victoria, Australia, 
s.bloch@unimelb.edu.au 
 

Gerrit Glas, M.D., Ph.D., Department of Philosophy, Leiden University, Leiden, The 

Netherlands, glasg@xs4all.nl or g.glas@zwolsepoort.nl 
 

Jennifer Hansen, Ph.D., Department of Philosophy, Gettysburg College, Gettysburg, 

Pennsylvania, jhansen@gettysburg.edu 
 

Jerome L. Kroll, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, University of Minnesota Medical School, 

Minneapolis, Minnesota, kroll001@umn.edu 

Christa Kruger, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, University of Pretoria, South Africa, 

ckruger@med.up.ac.za 

Sharon Lamb, Ed.D., Department of Psychology, St. Michael's College, Colchester, Vermont, 

slamb@smcvt.edu  
 
Allison Mitchell, Department of Philosophy, University of Warwick, Coventry, England, UK, 

alli.mitchell@fulbrightweb.org 
 
Colleen Murphy, Department of Philosophy, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill, Chapel 

Hill, North Carolina, cmmurphy@email.unc.edu 
 

Christian Perring, Ph.D., Department of Philosophy, Dowling College, Oakdale, New York, 

cperring@yahoo.com 

 
James Phillips, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, Yale University Medical Center, New Haven, 

Connecticut, james.phillips@yale.edu 
 

Nancy Potter, Ph.D., Department of Philosophy, University of Louisville, Louisville, Kentucky, 

nancy.potter@louisville.edu 
 

Jeffrey Prager, Ph.D., Department of Sociology, University of California at Los Angeles, Los 

Angeles, California, jprager@soc.ucla.edu 

Raj Ramananthapillai, Department of Philosophy, Gettysburg College, Gettysburg, 

Pennsylvania, raj.ramananthapillai@gettysburg.edu 

Mary Rawlinson, Ph.D., Department of Women's Studies, Stony Brook University, Stony 

Brook, New York, mary.rawlinson@stonybrook.edu 

Deborah Spitz, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, University of Chicago, Chicago, Illinois, 

dspitz@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu 

Peter J. Verhagen, M.D., Department of Psychiatry, Meerkanten GGZ Flevo-Veluwe, Ermel, 

The Netherlands, pverhagen@meerkanten.nl 
 

Michael Westerman, Ph.D., Department of Psychology, New York University, New York, New 



York, michael.westerman@nyu.edu 

 
Peter Zachar, Ph.D. , Department of Psychology, Auburn University, Montgomery, Alabama, 

pzachar@knology.net 

  

LOCATION: 

The Versailles Ballroom, Second Floor 
The Sheraton New York Hotel & Towers 
New York, New York 

  

PROGRAM CHAIR 
Nancy Potter, Ph.D. 

 
THERE IS NO FEE FOR ATTENDANCE/NO REGISTRATION REQUIRED 

 
FOR INFORMATION 
 
Linda Muncy, Department of Psychiatry, UT Southwestern Medical Center, 5323 Harry Hines Blvd., 
Dallas, Texas 75390-9070, Tel: 214-648-4959, Fax: 214-648-4967, 
Linda.Muncy@UTSouthwestern.edu 
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